
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Colchester A 2 - 2 Chelmsford A Wed 2 Feb 22 19:30 OV
Brentwood A 4 - 0 Chelmsford A Tue 15 Feb 22 19:30 OV
Brentwood A 2 - 2 Writtle Tue 22 Feb 22 19:30 OV
Colchester A 2½ - 1½ Writtle Wed 2 Mar 22 19:30 OV
Writtle 1½ - 2½ Brentwood A Wed 23 Mar 22 19:30 OV
Writtle 2 - 2 Chelmsford A Wed 30 Mar 22 19:30 OV
Writtle 0 - 0 Colchester A Postponed 19:30 OU
Chelmsford A 3½ - ½ Writtle Mon 9 May 22 19:30 OV
Colchester A 3 - 1 Brentwood A Wed 11 May 22 19:30 OV
Chelmsford A 1 - 3 Colchester A Mon 16 May 22 19:30 OV
Brentwood A 3 - 1 Colchester A Tue 24 May 22 19:30 OV
Chelmsford A 0 - 4 Brentwood A Mon 13 Jun 22 19:30 OV


